
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HASTINGS HAVEN DISTRICT W.B.A. 

    2022 GRADE 2 PENNANT DRAW  

 

STARTING TIME 10,00AM 

 

 

GRADE 2 

 

LAKE CATHIE - NORTH HAVEN – PORT MACQUARIE CITY – WAUCHOPE - WESTPORT

    

 

 

ROUND - 1 

Tuesday 5th July     LC  v  NH  

Tuesday 5th July     PMC  v  WAUCH 

WESTPORT - BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND - 2 

Thursday 7th July       WP  v  LC 

Thursday 7th July     WAUCH v  NH 

PORT MACQUARIE CITY -BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND – 3 

Tuesday 12th July      LC  v  PMC 

Thursday 14th July     NH  v  WP 

WAUCHOPE - BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND - 4 

Tuesday 19th July     WAUCH v  WP 

Tuesday 19th July     PMC  v  NH 

LAKE CATHIE - BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND - 5 

Thursday 21st July     WP  v  PMC 

Friday 22nd July     LC  v  WAUCH 

NORTH HAVEN - BYE 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUND - 6 

Monday 25th July     NH  v  LC 

Tuesday 26th July     WAUCH v  PMC 

WESTPORT – BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND – 7 

Thursday 28th July     NH  v  WAUCH 

Friday 29th July     LC  v  WP 

PORT MACQUARIE CITY – BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND – 8 

Tuesday 2nd August     PMC  v  LC 

Wednesday 3rd August   START 9.00AM  WP  v  NH 

WAUCHOPE – BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND – 9  

Wednesday 10th August    WP  v  WAUCH 

Thursday 11th August    NH  v  PMC 

LAKE CATHIE – BYE 

 

 

 

ROUND – 10 

Tuesday 16th August     PMC  v  WP 

Tuesday 16th August     WAUCH v  LC 

NORTH HAVEN - BYE 

 

 


